
Home » Menu Prices » Roboto Tokyo Grill Menu Prices 2024

Roboto Tokyo Grill Menu Prices 2024
Reading Time 1 mins

Here are the latest Roboto Tokyo Grill menu prices.

Main Menu | Off The Grill | Classic Rolls | Tempura Rolls | Bowls | Specialty Rolls | Sides | Drinks

Quick Access

1. Main Menu
2. Off The Grill
3. Classic Rolls
4. Tempura Rolls
5. Bowls
6. Specialty Rolls
7. Sides
8. Drinks

Menu Price Guide

https://menupriceguide.com/
https://menupriceguide.com/
https://menupriceguide.com/
https://menupriceguide.com/category/menu-and-price/


Price

$8.95

$8.25

$7.25

$7.95

$8.95

$8.25

$8.25

$8.25

Food Item

Main Menu
Katsu-Curry

Japanese yellow curry with potatoes, scallions, onions and carrots. Choice of panko:
chicken, tofu, shrimp add $1.00. Comes with your choice of white rice, fried rice, and
brown rice.

Panko Chicken

All white meat chicken fillet crusted with a Japanese style panko bread crumb served
with spicy mayo, side salad. Comes with your choice of white rice, fried rice, and
brown rice.

Off The Grill
Choice of: Brown rice, white rice, fried rice, noodles add $1.00 and salad, steamed broccoli, kimchi,

veggies. Add on: Chicken, tofu, spicy chicken, spicy pork $2.50, shrimp $3.50

Veggie Hibachi

Broccoli , zuchinni , carrots , cabbage grilled with garlic butter and topped with
sesame seeds.

Tofu and Veggie Hibachi

Firm tofu grilled with garlic butter and topped with sesame seeds served with grilled
veggies.

Steak Hibachi

Choice grade steak grilled with garlic butter and sauced with teriyaki, topped with
sesame seeds.

Spicy Pork

Grilled pork in a spicy red pepper marinade, grilled with onions and carrots, topped
with scallions and sesame seeds.

Spicy Pork and Chicken

Half spicy chicken and half spicy pork combo.

Spicy Chicken

Grilled dark meat chicken in a spicy red pepper marinade, topped with scallions and
sesame seeds.

https://menupriceguide.com/
https://www.robototokyogrill.com/
https://menupriceguide.com/roboto-tokyo-grill-menu-prices/
https://menupriceguide.com/contact-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/about-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/privacy-policy-2/
https://menupriceguide.com/disclaimer/


PriceFood Item

$9.25

$9.25

$9.75

$8.25

$8.95

$5.95 -
$14.00

$5.95 -
$14.00

$5.95 -
$14.00

$5.95 -
$14.00

$5.95 -
$14.00

$5.95 -
$14.00

Shrimp Hibachi

8 Piece grilled shrimp sauced with samurai sauce, topped with sesame seeds.

Mahi Hibachi

Mahi filet grilled with garlic butter and sauced with samurai sauce, topped with
sesame seeds.

La Kalbi

Grilled bone-in short ribs marinated in a sweet garlic soy, topped with scallions and
sesame seeds.

Chicken Hibachi

All white meat chicken grilled with garlic butter and sauced with teriyaki, topped with
sesame seeds.

Bulgogi Beef

Thinly sliced ribeye marinated in sweet garlic soy grilled with carrots and onions,
topped with scallions and sesame seeds.

Classic Rolls
Veggie

Cucumber, avocado, carrot, asparagus, sprouts, cilantro.

Typhoon

Panko white fish, spicy mayo, cucumber, fish roe.

Tokyo Buffalo

Shrimp tempura, cucumber, avocado, spicy mayo.

Tofu

Fried tofu, avocado.

TNT

Shrimp tempura, avocado, cucumber, green onion, hot sauce.

Spicy Yellowtail

Yellowtail, spicy sauce, avocado, sprouts.

https://menupriceguide.com/
https://www.robototokyogrill.com/
https://menupriceguide.com/roboto-tokyo-grill-menu-prices/
https://menupriceguide.com/contact-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/about-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/privacy-policy-2/
https://menupriceguide.com/disclaimer/


PriceFood Item

$5.95 -
$14.00

$5.95 -
$14.00

$5.95 -
$14.00

$5.95 -
$14.00

$5.95 -
$14.00

$5.95 -
$14.00

$5.95 -
$14.00

$5.95 -
$14.00

$5.95 -
$14.00

$5.95 -
$14.00

$5.95 -
$14.00

$5.95 -
$14.00

$5.95 -

Spicy Tuna

Tuna, spicy sauce, avocado, sprouts.

Spicy Salmon

Salmon, spicy sauce, avocado, sprouts.

Shrimp Tempura

Shrimp tempura, cucumber, avocado, eel sauce.

Seaweed

Seaweed salad, cucumber.

San Diego

Panko white fish, krab salad, cilantro, asparagus, fish roe, eel sauce.

Philly

Smoke salmon, cream cheese, cucumber, green onion.

Hurricane

Panko white fish, cream cheese, green onions.

Fresh Prince

Salmon, cream cheese, cucumber, green onion.

Fish Taco

Panko white fish, onion, cilantro, avocado, spicy yum yum sauce.

Eel

Eel, avocado, cucumber, eel sauce.

Crabby Yellowtail

Krab salad, yellowtail, cucumber, fish roe, tempura flakes.

Crabby Tuna

Krab salad, tuna, cucumber, fish roe, tempura flakes.

Crabby Smoke Salmon

https://menupriceguide.com/
https://www.robototokyogrill.com/
https://menupriceguide.com/roboto-tokyo-grill-menu-prices/
https://menupriceguide.com/contact-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/about-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/privacy-policy-2/
https://menupriceguide.com/disclaimer/


PriceFood Item

$14.00

$5.95 -
$14.00

$5.95 -
$14.00

$5.95 -
$14.00

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$10.95

$10.95

Krab salad, smoke salmon, cucumber, fish roe, tempura flakes.

Crabby Salmon

Krab salad, salmon, cucumber, fish roe, tempura flakes.

California

Krab, avocado, cucumber, fish roe.

Bubba Gump

Shrimp tempura, asparagus, cream cheese, fish roe.

Tempura Rolls
Cali Tempura

Topped with eel sauce.

Crabby Tempura

Choice of a tuna, salmon, yellowtail, smoked salmon.

Fresh Prince Tempura

Topped with eel sauce.

Philly Tempura

Topped with eel sauce.

Spicy Tempura

Choice of tuna, salmon, yellowtail, topped with spicy mayo.

Yum Yum Tempura

Tuna, salmon, cream cheese, asparagus with ponzu sauce.

Bowls
All bowls served with sushi rice and house salad

Tuna Tataki

Seared tuna.

Mixed Bowl

https://menupriceguide.com/
https://www.robototokyogrill.com/
https://menupriceguide.com/roboto-tokyo-grill-menu-prices/
https://menupriceguide.com/contact-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/about-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/privacy-policy-2/
https://menupriceguide.com/disclaimer/


PriceFood Item

$10.95

$8.25

$8.25

$8.25

$8.25

$8.25

$2.50

$3.95

$5.95

$2.75

$4.25

$3.95

$2.50

Choose 3 tuna, salmon, yellowtail, eel, smoked salmon, krab.

Eel Bowl

Grilled eel.

Specialty Rolls
AC and DC

In krab salad, tuna, cucumber. Out eel, tempura flakes, eel sauce.

Avalanche

In shrimp tempura, avocado. Out baked krab, eel sauce.

Roboto Roll

In spicy tuna tempura. Out baked krab.

Slammin Salmon

In spicy salmon, avocado, sprouts. Out salmon ponzu sauce.

Volcano

In krab, avocado, cucumber. Out baked krab, tempura flakes, fish roe.

Sides
Side Rice

Seaweed Salad

Seaweed Salad Deluxe

Miso Soup

House Salad

Fried Dumplings

Egg Rolls

https://menupriceguide.com/
https://www.robototokyogrill.com/
https://menupriceguide.com/roboto-tokyo-grill-menu-prices/
https://menupriceguide.com/contact-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/about-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/privacy-policy-2/
https://menupriceguide.com/disclaimer/


PriceFood Item

Contact Us
About Us

Privacy Policy
Disclaimer

Copyright © 2024 Menu Price Guide

$3.95

$2.00

$1.95

Disclaimer: MenuPriceGuide collects the most recent menu prices from sources such as official
business websites. Nevertheless, the prices listed on this website may not apply to all locations of a
given restaurant or food chain. For any last-minute change (if any) in Roboto Tokyo Grill prices, you
may visit their local outlet or Roboto Tokyo Grill official website.

Click here to visit live prices

Edamame

Drinks
Bottled Water

Soda and Tea

https://menupriceguide.com/
https://www.robototokyogrill.com/
https://menupriceguide.com/roboto-tokyo-grill-menu-prices/
https://menupriceguide.com/contact-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/about-us/
https://menupriceguide.com/privacy-policy-2/
https://menupriceguide.com/disclaimer/

