

Home » Menu Prices » Roboto Tokyo Grill Menu Prices 2024



Roboto Tokyo Grill Menu Prices 2024

Reading Time 1 mins

Here are the latest Roboto Tokyo Grill menu prices.

Main Menu | Off The Grill | Classic Rolls | Tempura Rolls | Bowls | Specialty Rolls | Sides | Drinks

Quick Access	(:≡ ♦
1. Main Menu	
2. Off The Grill	
3. Classic Rolls	
4. Tempura Rolls	
5. Bowls	
6. Specialty Rolls	
7. Sides	
8. Drinks	

Main Menu **Katsu-Curry** \$8.95 Japanese yellow curry with potatoes, scallions, onions and carrots. Choice of panko: chicken, tofu, shrimp add \$1.00. Comes with your choice of white rice, fried rice, and brown rice. **Panko Chicken** \$8.25 All white meat chicken fillet crusted with a Japanese style panko bread crumb served with spicy mayo, side salad. Comes with your choice of white rice, fried rice, and brown rice. **Off The Grill** Choice of: Brown rice, white rice, fried rice, noodles add \$1.00 and salad, steamed broccoli, kimchi, veggies. Add on: Chicken, tofu, spicy chicken, spicy pork \$2.50, shrimp \$3.50 Veggie Hibachi \$7.25 Broccoli, zuchinni, carrots, cabbage grilled with garlic butter and topped with sesame seeds. Tofu and Veggie Hibachi \$7.95 Firm tofu grilled with garlic butter and topped with sesame seeds served with grilled veggies. **Steak Hibachi** \$8.95 Choice grade steak grilled with garlic butter and sauced with teriyaki, topped with sesame seeds. **Spicy Pork** \$8.25 Grilled pork in a spicy red pepper marinade, grilled with onions and carrots, topped with scallions and sesame seeds. **Spicy Pork and Chicken** \$8.25 Half spicy chicken and half spicy pork combo. **Spicy Chicken** \$8.25

Price

Food Item

Grilled dark meat chicken in a spicy red pepper marinade, topped with scallions and sesame seeds.

Food Item	Price
Shrimp Hibachi	\$9.25
8 Piece grilled shrimp sauced with samurai sauce, topped with sesame seeds.	
Mahi Hibachi	\$9.25
Mahi filet grilled with garlic butter and sauced with samurai sauce, topped with sesame seeds.	
La Kalbi	\$9.75
Grilled bone-in short ribs marinated in a sweet garlic soy, topped with scallions and sesame seeds.	
Chicken Hibachi	\$8.25
All white meat chicken grilled with garlic butter and sauced with teriyaki, topped with sesame seeds.	
Bulgogi Beef	\$8.95
Thinly sliced ribeye marinated in sweet garlic soy grilled with carrots and onions, topped with scallions and sesame seeds.	
topped with scallions and sesame seeds.	\$5.95 -
topped with scallions and sesame seeds. Classic Rolls	\$5.95 - \$14.00
topped with scallions and sesame seeds. Classic Rolls Veggie	\$14.00 \$5.95 -
topped with scallions and sesame seeds. Classic Rolls Veggie Cucumber, avocado, carrot, asparagus, sprouts, cilantro.	\$14.00
topped with scallions and sesame seeds. Classic Rolls Veggie Cucumber, avocado, carrot, asparagus, sprouts, cilantro. Typhoon	\$14.00 \$5.95 - \$14.00 \$5.95 -
topped with scallions and sesame seeds. Classic Rolls Veggie Cucumber, avocado, carrot, asparagus, sprouts, cilantro. Typhoon Panko white fish, spicy mayo, cucumber, fish roe.	\$14.00 \$5.95 - \$14.00
topped with scallions and sesame seeds. Classic Rolls Veggie Cucumber, avocado, carrot, asparagus, sprouts, cilantro. Typhoon Panko white fish, spicy mayo, cucumber, fish roe. Tokyo Buffalo	\$14.00 \$5.95 - \$14.00 \$5.95 - \$14.00 \$5.95 -
topped with scallions and sesame seeds. Classic Rolls Veggie Cucumber, avocado, carrot, asparagus, sprouts, cilantro. Typhoon Panko white fish, spicy mayo, cucumber, fish roe. Tokyo Buffalo Shrimp tempura, cucumber, avocado, spicy mayo.	\$14.00 \$5.95 - \$14.00 \$5.95 - \$14.00
topped with scallions and sesame seeds. Classic Rolls Veggie Cucumber, avocado, carrot, asparagus, sprouts, cilantro. Typhoon Panko white fish, spicy mayo, cucumber, fish roe. Tokyo Buffalo Shrimp tempura, cucumber, avocado, spicy mayo. Tofu	\$14.00 \$5.95 - \$14.00 \$5.95 - \$14.00 \$5.95 - \$14.00
topped with scallions and sesame seeds. Classic Rolls Veggie Cucumber, avocado, carrot, asparagus, sprouts, cilantro. Typhoon Panko white fish, spicy mayo, cucumber, fish roe. Tokyo Buffalo Shrimp tempura, cucumber, avocado, spicy mayo. Tofu Fried tofu, avocado.	\$14.00 \$5.95 - \$14.00 \$5.95 - \$14.00 \$5.95 - \$14.00
topped with scallions and sesame seeds. Classic Rolls Veggie Cucumber, avocado, carrot, asparagus, sprouts, cilantro. Typhoon Panko white fish, spicy mayo, cucumber, fish roe. Tokyo Buffalo Shrimp tempura, cucumber, avocado, spicy mayo. Tofu Fried tofu, avocado. TNT	\$14.00 \$5.95 - \$14.00 \$5.95 - \$14.00 \$5.95 - \$14.00

Food Item	Price
Spicy Tuna	\$5.95 -
Tuna, spicy sauce, avocado, sprouts.	\$14.00
Spicy Salmon	\$5.95 -
Salmon, spicy sauce, avocado, sprouts.	\$14.00
Shrimp Tempura	\$5.95 -
Shrimp tempura, cucumber, avocado, eel sauce.	\$14.00
Seaweed	\$5.95 -
Seaweed salad, cucumber.	\$14.00
San Diego	\$5.95 -
Panko white fish, krab salad, cilantro, asparagus, fish roe, eel sauce.	\$14.00
Philly	\$5.95 -
Smoke salmon, cream cheese, cucumber, green onion.	\$14.00
Hurricane	\$5.95 -
Panko white fish, cream cheese, green onions.	\$14.00
Fresh Prince	\$5.95 -
Salmon, cream cheese, cucumber, green onion.	\$14.00
Fish Taco	\$5.95 -
Panko white fish, onion, cilantro, avocado, spicy yum yum sauce.	\$14.00
Eel	\$5.95 -
Eel, avocado, cucumber, eel sauce.	\$14.00
Crabby Yellowtail	\$5.95 -
Krab salad, yellowtail, cucumber, fish roe, tempura flakes.	\$14.00
Crabby Tuna	\$5.95 -
Krab salad, tuna, cucumber, fish roe, tempura flakes.	\$14.00
Crabby Smoke Salmon	\$5.95 -

Food Item	Price	
Krab salad, smoke salmon, cucumber, fish roe, tempura flakes.	\$14.00	
Crabby Salmon	\$5.95 -	
Krab salad, salmon, cucumber, fish roe, tempura flakes.	\$14.00	
California	\$5.95 -	
Krab, avocado, cucumber, fish roe.	\$14.00	
Bubba Gump	\$5.95 -	
Shrimp tempura, asparagus, cream cheese, fish roe.	\$14.00	
Tempura Rolls		
Cali Tempura	\$6.50	
Topped with eel sauce.		
Crabby Tempura	\$6.50	
Choice of a tuna, salmon, yellowtail, smoked salmon.		
Fresh Prince Tempura	\$6.50	
Topped with eel sauce.		
Philly Tempura	\$6.50	
Topped with eel sauce.		
Spicy Tempura	\$6.50	
Choice of tuna, salmon, yellowtail, topped with spicy mayo.		
Yum Yum Tempura	\$6.50	
Tuna, salmon, cream cheese, asparagus with ponzu sauce.		
Bowls		
All bowls served with sushi rice and house salad		
Tuna Tataki	\$10.95	
Seared tuna.		
Mixed Bowl	\$10.95	

Food Item	Price
Choose 3 tuna, salmon, yellowtail, eel, smoked salmon, krab.	
Eel Bowl	\$10.95
Grilled eel.	
Specialty Rolls	
AC and DC	\$8.25
In krab salad, tuna, cucumber. Out eel, tempura flakes, eel sauce.	
Avalanche	\$8.25
In shrimp tempura, avocado. Out baked krab, eel sauce.	
Roboto Roll	\$8.25
In spicy tuna tempura. Out baked krab.	
Slammin Salmon	\$8.25
In spicy salmon, avocado, sprouts. Out salmon ponzu sauce.	
Volcano	\$8.25
In krab, avocado, cucumber. Out baked krab, tempura flakes, fish roe.	
Sides	
Side Rice	\$2.50
Seaweed Salad	\$3.95
Seaweed Salad Deluxe	\$5.95

\$2.75

\$4.25

\$3.95

\$2.50

Miso Soup

House Salad

Fried Dumplings

Egg Rolls

rood item	Price
Edamame	\$3.95
Drinks	
Bottled Water	\$2.00
Soda and Tea	\$1.95

Disclaimer: <u>MenuPriceGuide</u> collects the most recent menu prices from sources such as official business websites. Nevertheless, the prices listed on this website may not apply to all locations of a given restaurant or food chain. For any last-minute change (if any) in Roboto Tokyo Grill prices, you may visit their local outlet or <u>Roboto Tokyo Grill official website</u>.

Click here to visit live prices

Contact Us About Us Privacy Policy Disclaimer

Copyright © 2024 Menu Price Guide